Adsorption dryers PDAD
TOC Bookmark
Adsorption dryers PDAD
Key features
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Data sheet
General technical data

32020/07 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Adsorption dryers PDAD
Peripherals overview and type codes
Peripherals overview
1
1
2
2
Mounting components and accessories
a Page/Internet
[1] Wall mounting kit
ABMW
8
[2] Foot mounting
ABMF
8
– Service kit
PDAD-SP
9
– Air nozzle
ADNA
9
– Micro-filter cartridge
MS6-LFM-A
10
Type codes
001 Series
PDAD Adsorption dryer
002 Dryer version
09 Nominal fl ow rate 90 l/min
13 Nominal fl ow rate 130 l/min
22 Nominal fl ow rate 220 l/min
51 Nominal fl ow rate 510 l/min
73 Nominal fl ow rate 730 l/min
100 Nominal fl ow rate 1000 l/min
003 Pneumatic connection
G3/8 G3/8
G1/2 G1/2
Peripherals overview
Type codes
4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/07
Adsorption dryers PDAD
Data sheet
Function
Pressure dew point –40°C or –70°C
-M- Flow rate
18.5 ... 2406.6 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
+2 ... +50°C
-L- Input pressure 4 ... 16 bar
-É- www.festo.com
General technical data
Type PDAD-09 PDAD-13 PDAD-22 PDAD-51 PDAD-73 PDAD-100
Pneumatic connection 1, 2 G3/8 G1/2
Design Cold-regenerating adsorption dryer
Type of mounting Via accessories
Mounting position Vertical
Horizontal
Pressure dew point [°C] –40
–70 (with reduced flow rate)
Air purity class at the output Compressed air to ISO 8573-1:2010 [2:2:2] (at pressure dew point –40°C)
Compressed air to ISO 8573-1:2010 [2:1:2] (at pressure dew point –70°C)
Electrical data
Electrical connection 2 connections (12 ... 24 V DC or 110 ... 240 V AC) for power supply socket
Power consumption DC Approx. 9.6 W (24 V/0.4 A typ.)
AC Approx. 16 VA (230 V/0.07 A typ.)
Degree of protection IP65 (to DIN 40050)
Operating and environmental conditions
Type PDAD-09 PDAD-13 PDAD-22 PDAD-51 PDAD-73 PDAD-100
Input pressure [bar] 4 ... 16
Operating medium Compressed air to ISO 8573-1:2010 [6:–:4], however no liquid water at the input
Note on operating/
pilot medium
Operation with lubricated medium not possible
Ambient temperature [°C] +5 ... +50
Temperature of medium [°C] +2 ... +50
Storage temperature [°C] –20 ... +60
Corrosion resistance class CRC1) 2
CE marking (see declaration of conformity)3) To EU EMC Directive2)
To EU Low Voltage Directive
To EU Pressure Equipment Directive
KC mark KC EMC
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 to Festo standard FN 940070
Moderate corrosion stress. Indoor applications in which condensation can occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment.
2) For information about the area of use, see the EC declaration of conformity at: www.festo.com/sp d Certificates.
If the devices are subject to usage restrictions in residential, commercial or light-industrial environments, further measures for the reduction of the emitted interference may be necessary.
3) Additional information: www.festo.com/sp d Certificates.
Weight [g]
Type PDAD-09 PDAD-13 PDAD-22 PDAD-51 PDAD-73 PDAD-100
Adsorption dryer 13000 14000 16500 24000 31000 47000
Data sheet
General technical data
52020/07 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Adsorption dryers PDAD
Data sheet
Materials
Housing Wrought aluminium alloy
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
H- - Note H- - Note
Please do not use the average con-
sumption values (flow rate) as your